
This list is in formation.  If you or a member of your organization would like to be included, please 
contact Jeanine Badalamenti at 212-481-9099 or jmb@buildingcongress.com.  

 

Below is a list of Building Congress member organizations who have created Employee Resource 
Groups.  Representatives from these organizations have offered to provide knowledge and insight 
on how to an internal group in your own company.  Building Congress members may contact 
these individuals for more information. 
 

Anchin, Block & Anchin, LLP 
Terry Pissi 
Partner 
212.840.3456 
Terry.pissi@anchin.com 
 

Brookfield Women’s Network 
Lauren Young and Dana Petitto 
Co-Chairs 
212.417.7502 
womens.network@brookfield.com 
 

CohnReznick 
Michelle D. Lifschitz 
Senior Manager 
973.871.4074 
Michelle.Lifschitz@CohnReznick.com 
 

Gilbane Building Company 
Brennan Gilbane Koch 
Business Development Manager 
212.312.1600 
bgilbane@gilbaneco.com 
 

Grassi & Co.  
Carl Oliveri, CPA, CCIFP, CFE 
Partner, Construction Practice Leader 
212.223.5047 
COliveri@grassicpas.com 
 

HOK   
Natalia Lombardi  
212.981.3797 
Natalia.lombardi@hok.com 
Amy Beckman  
212.981.3762  
amy.beckman@hok.com 
 

Holt Construction 
Antonina Caruso 
Director of Business Development 
212.391.0462 (x173)  
acaruso@holt.com 

Hunter Roberts Construction Group 
Giuliana Benedicty, RA Leed AP 
Project Manager 
212.699.4740   
gbenedicty@hrcg.com 
 

Langan 
Michele O’Connor and Mimi S. Raygorodetsky 
212.479.5500 
moconnor@Langan.com  
mraygorodetsky@langan.com 
 
LERA Consulting Structural Engineers  
Carrie Villani 
Director of Marketing 
212.750.9000  
carrie.villani@lera.com  
  
Robert A.M. Stern Architects, LLP  
Kasey Puls 
Senior Associate 
212.967.5100 
k.puls@ramsa.com 
 

Siemens 
Micha Schwappach 
National Co-Chair for the Women’s Information 
Network @ Siemens 
michaela.schwappach@siemens.com 
 

Skanska USA Building, Inc. 
Tracy Anderson 
Business Developer/Assistant Project Manager 
973.349.5690 
tracy.anderson@skanska.com 
 

Turner Construction Company- Make your Mark 
Vivian Chen 
Human Resources Manager 
212.229.6203 
vchen@tcco.com 
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